P1530924 IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 10-15-2010 VEHICULAR TURNING MOVEMENTS
ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC - YEAR 2004
COUNTY: TAYLOR IN GRAVITY STATION NO: 87 32 3365 0991
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TURNING MOVEMENT SYSTEM

10-15-2010

P1530924

CITY: GRAVITY
COUNTY: TAYLOR

TRAFFIC COUNT SUMMARY
ALL VEHICLES

3365 0991 2004

32
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* OO0 OOCOOCO0OOOOOOOOO0OOOOOOO0OOOOOOOOOO0OO0O

TOTAL

JOSORCRORONON

OCOO0OO0OOOCOOCO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0O

RT

[ejejojeojolojoleojolejolejolejolejolojlolojolojolololololo}olo}o)oNo)

WEST LEG
ST

[ejejojojolojoleojolejolejolejolejolejolojolojojlojolojolo}olo}o o))

LT

Fedededede

NO ROAD

JORO

*k

NOSITITNONTSTNNSTHOOTOONLNOINOWOWOMONO WO
— — — — — — oM
o~

TOTAL

JORORORONON

10101100210000101001000001110001“

RT

OCOMTMOONNONTSTHONTOOONTONOOWONNHOHWOO T
— i — i — — o~
o~

SOUTH LEG
ST

*k

IA 148

[ejejojejolojolejolejoleojolejolejolojolojolojolojolololo}olo}o o))

LT

Tk

e

23402141021004311000031200331311M

Thk

Tk

TOTAL

121010110000011000000200001000003

OROS

LT

OO0 OOCOOO0OOO0OOOOOOO0OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0O

EAST LEG

200TH STREET
ST

*k

MO A TMOONHOOMANATOO0O0OOIHNOONMHMH LN
a2

RS

RT

JORORON

ONOOONVOVOIMOANVOOMNAATHOONNINO
— — — — —

MNMANANMNN O
o

TOTAL
263

N1 OO r1OMOArdNHOAHOHOMANHOHMMONNOLN

LT
3

NOWNMNOONNOOOWONONMWONTOOMUNHLNO OO N LNWYO
— — — — — o~
o~

*%% NORTH LEG
ST

IA 148
RT

OO0 OOCOOCO0OOOOCOOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOO0OOOOOOOOOO0OO0O

Fehhk

HNNTSTHNNSTHANNST NN NN NN A NN A NN <

OTR

HOUR
07-08AM
07-08AM
07-08AM
07-08AM
08-09AM
08-09AM
08-09AM
08-09AM
09-10AM
09-10AM
09-10AM
09-10AM
11-12pM
11-12pPM
11-12pM
11-12pPM
12-01pM
12-01PM
12-01pM
12-01PM
03-04pPMm
03-04pPM
03-04pPMm
03-04pPMm
04-05pPM
04-05pPM
04-05pPM
04-05pPM
05-06PM
05-06PM
05-06PM
05-06PM
TOTALS



2

PAGE

TURNING MOVEMENT SYSTEM
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P1530924

CITY: GRAVITY
COUNTY: TAYLOR

TRAFFIC COUNT SUMMARY
SINGLE UNIT TRUCKS

3365 0991 2004

32

COUNTY TOWNSHIP NODE LOCATION YEAR
87
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TURNING MOVEMENT SYSTEM

10-15-2010

P1530924

CITY: GRAVITY
COUNTY: TAYLOR

TRAFFIC COUNT SUMMARY
COMBINATION TRUCKS

3365 0991 2004

32

COUNTY TOWNSHIP NODE LOCATION YEAR
87
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